DATASHEET
Last updated on
September 16, 2019
P06 2U High Density Quad Tray Pivot
Panel - 96 Position SC/LC up to 192 fibers
This innovative, high density pivot panel is designed to accept 24 SC simplex footprint adapters within each of
the four ½ U trays. Each tray fully manages the incoming fibers, pigtails and splices.The panel can pivot by up to
120° to allow easy access during installation or rework with no disturbance of the existing cable or fibers. Angled

DATASHEET
ORDERING INFORMATION
Code  Fibre Type  Code  Fiber Count  Code  Adaptor  Code
F  S SM Adaptors  PC  96 96F (SC Simplex)  DX  A LC  X-06AD
  M MM Adaptors    AC 192F (LC Duplex)    B LCA
  V MM Erika Violet adaptors         D SC
            E SCA
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LEGACY PART NUMBER
FMPC96DXDX-06ADPivot Panel Grey 7035 2U 96 Port (SCS/LCD) 96F SC MM (Adaptors) P06SCM96RH
FSPC96DXDX-06AD Pivot Panel Grey 7035 2U 96 Port (SCS/LCD) 96F SC SM (Adaptors) P06SCS96RH
FSPC96DXEX-06AD Pivot Panel Grey 7035 2U 96 Port (SCS/LCD) 96F SCA SM (Adaptors) P06SCA96RH
FMPCACDXAX-06ADPivot Panel Grey 7035 2U 96 Port (SCS/LCD) 192F LC MM (Adaptors) P06LCM96RH
FVPCACDXAX-06AD Pivot Panel Grey 7035 2U 96 Port (SCS/LCD) 192F LC MM EV (Adaptors) P06LCV96RH
FSPCACDXLX-06AD Pivot Panel Grey 7035 2U 96 Port (SCS/LCD) 192F LC SM (Adaptors) P06LCS96RH
FSPCACDXBX-06AD Pivot Panel Grey 7035 2U 96 Port (SCS/LCD) 192F LCA SM (Adaptors) P06LCA96RH